Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
E-167-13	IT	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
			DEPARTMENT, AND BOWNE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. E-167-13
			THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MAY BE UNTABLED
E-13-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ABEL BAINNSON BUTZ, LLP. E-13-12
E-17-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND JAG ARCHITECTS, P.C. E-17-12
E-18-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND THE RBA GROUP. E-18-12
E-19-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND STANTEE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
E 140 12	DIII	D	E-19-12
E-140-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
E-141-12	PW	R	THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND RBA GROUP. E-140-12
E-141-12	PW	K	RESOLUTION NO2013 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND FST ENGINEERS, INC. E-141-12

RULES

E-166-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND
			SPECTOR GROUP II LLP. E-166-12
E-169-12	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING AN AMENDMENT TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL CONTRACT
			ENTERED INTO BY THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND JACKSON LEWIS, LLP. E-169-12
E-130-13	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL CONTRACT ENTERED INTO BY
			THE NASSAU COUNTY ATTORNEY AND ALBANESE & ALBANESE, LLP. E-130-13
E-134-13	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING AN AMENDMENT TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL CONTRACT
			ENTERED INTO BY THE NASSAU COUNTY ATTORNEY AND BEE, READY, FISHBEIN,
			HATTER AND DONOVAN, LLP. E-134-13

RULES 2